TELEPHONE/MODULAR JACK CONNECTORS
355 TE
LE
P
H
O
N
E

◎ Flammability Rating: UL 94V-0
◎ Cavity confirms to FCC rules and regulations PART 68, SUBPART F
Ordering Code ① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦
C J  4  8 8  8 2 8 1 0 A
① Series No.
② No. of Circuits: 88 = 8P8C
③ Plating Code:
2 = Gold flash over Nickel
*Optional plating available but MOQ
requested
④ Ports: 1, 2, 4, 6 and 8
⑤ Insulator Color: 1 = Color Black
⑥ Panel Ground Code:
0 = Without Panel Ground
F = With Top & Left Right 3 Panel Ground (only 1 & 2 Ports)
H = Top Side With Long Panel Ground
P = Without Panel Ground, With Tabs (only 4 Ports)
⑦ H options:
A: H = 4.57mm
B: H = 3.65 (only 1 & 2 Ports)
C: H = 3.05 (only 1 & 2 Ports)
*Special options consult manufacturer
TELEPHONE/MODULAR JACK CONNECTORS
362
CJ
TE
LE
P
H
O
N
E
/M
O
D
U
LA
R
 J
A
C
K
CJ50 Series Board Mount Telephone Jacks
◎ Available from  2 ports and up
◎ Stacked assembly type
◎ With  PCB pegs
◎ Insulator: Gray, Glass Filled polyester
◎ Flammability Rating: UL 94V-0
◎ Cavity confirms to FCC rules and regulations PART 68, SUBPART F
Ordering Code ① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
C J  5  0 88  88 2 6 9 0  0
① Series No.
② No. of Circuits: 66 = 6P6C 64 = 6P4C
      62 = 6P2C, 88 = 8P8C
③ Plating Code:
2 = Gold flash over Nickel
*Optional plating available but MOQ
requested
④ Ports: 2 to up ports
⑤ Color Code: 9 = Gray
⑥ Ground pegs options:
00 = Standard
*Special options consult manufacturer
CF
TELEPHONE/MODULAR JACK CONNECTORS
363 TE
LE
P